
Product SpecificationECO STRONG ROLL 
Description

Code

Ply

Core

Width

Case QTY

Length

01-006

60mm

135mm

6

200m

Arrow County Supplies
Arrow House, Longden Road, 
Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY3 9AE
T: 01743 283600 | E:response@arrowcounty.com 

2Ply Single Sheet Toilet Roll

2

Recycled Material


